
BID NO

CLOSING DATE TIME

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED 12

NO. NAME OF BIDDERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

BID OPENING CERTIFICATE

11:00 AM

IUCMA/011/RIVERREHABILITATION/2022

APPOINTMENT OF A PROFESSIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER TO 

PERFORM PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR THE 

IMPLEMENTATION OF RIVER REHABILITATION PROGROMME 

WITHIN THE INKOMATI-USUTHU WATER MANAGEMENT AREA 

FOR A PERIOD 

26 January 2022

BID DESCRIPTION

BID PRICE VAT INCL

Laapeng Foundation Project

Green Development Foundation

Batumi Women Investment cc

Double SL Holding

R6,417.31

R3,792,100.00

-

R1,689,413.25

SINRMAS -

Hand to Hand Foundation
R593,088.00

GBE Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd R3,962.72

Phiri and Nyoni Projects cc R1,200.00

Cliva Business Solutions
R1,650.00

Africa green earth project R872,000.00

Ekulindeni Youth Enviro Club R269,896.00



12

ISSUED BY

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

Lihuzu Project (Pty) Ltd R6,600.00


