

BID OPENING CERTIFICATE

BID NO	IUCMA/011/RIVERREHABILITATION/2022				
BID DESCRIPTION	APPOINTMENT OF A PROFESSIONAL SERVICE PROVIDER TO PERFORM PROJECT MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF RIVER REHABILITATION PROGROMME WITHIN THE INKOMATI-USUTHU WATER MANAGEMENT AREA FOR A PERIOD				
CLOSING DATE	26 January 2022			τιμε	11:00 AM
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED		12			

NO.	NAME OF BIDDERS	BID PRICE VAT INCL
1	Laapeng Foundation Project	R6,417.31
2	Green Development Foundation	R3,792,100.00
3	Batumi Women Investment cc	-
4	Double SL Holding	R1,689,413.25
5	SINRMAS	-
6	Hand to Hand Foundation	R593,088.00
7	GBE Consulting Engineers (Pty) Ltd	R3,962.72
8	Phiri and Nyoni Projects cc	R1,200.00
9	Cliva Business Solutions	R1,650.00
10	Africa green earth project	R872,000.00
11	Ekulindeni Youth Enviro Club	R269,896.00

12 Lihuzu Project (Pty) Ltd R6,600.00	12	Lihuzu Project (Pty) Ltd	R6,600.00
---------------------------------------	----	--------------------------	-----------

ISSUED BY SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT